
三重県中学校バドミントン選手権大会

明野小学校体育館

男子シングルス
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平成29年6月10日

３決

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

大西　成

安藤　遥希

上村　匠

磯﨑海翔

鈴木大二郎

中川　智也

森新太

伊藤　誠也

橋本　隆之

西村　元汰

倉田　大輝

橋本　青空

小山　昌哉

北山　登生

山口賛

小川　龍生

森　彩人

土田　慶季

正岡　優仁

中川　海澄

世古　翔大

坂本　智之

濱口　卓也

丹羽康太朗

竹中　智哉

田中　悠翔

周戸　愛弥

西村　周悠

川端　快良

小山裕崇

西田　裕翔

坂本　大芽

栗田虎悟朗

家城　蓮

酒徳　悠人

柴田　将希

横山翔

村田　太志

保井　天斗

西山　怜成

池側　涼太

樋口　流聖

中西　伯図
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（南が丘）

（一志）

（大池）

（小俣）
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松岡　拓海
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宮﨑　航典
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正住　将太
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荒川　奨登

中川 翔太郎

向原　爽矢

三浦　大和

岡部　泰河

西村　正智

今井　颯杜

森下　卓龍

北岡　楓音

藤田　和希

武藤　翼

小嶋悠介

山中　大空

濱口　愛規

高橋　裕直

越山凜太郎

橋本　浅音

佐溝　昂大

臼井　亮太

木村　悠河

青木　海都

神谷　優語

小掠岳大 

大河内誇生

谷　維真

小川　隆恩

村主　裕基

山本　渓人

塚田耕太

濵地　海璃

森田　慶

中村　優斗

上村豪
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